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First Start Children’s Center
FY25 Private Fee Schedule
Effective August 26, 2024

PROGRAM FULL TIME DAILY RATE
Infants $370.00 per week

Minis $350.00 perweek  $75.00 per day
Toddlers $340.00 perweek  $73.00 per day
Preschool $285.00 per week  $62.00 per day

Afterschool (Afternoons Only)  $125.00 per week  $31.00 per day

Scholarship Parent Fee and Reimbursement Rates
Individualized Effective June 29, 2009
See Weekly Standard Rates Chart

Summer Program Fees
Effective June 2025

FULL TIME DAILY RATE Scholarship
$290.00 perweek  $63.00 perday Individualized

First Start Children’s Center
Sibling Discount
Effective August 28, 2017

Effective August 28, 2017, First Start Children’s Center will begin offering a sibling discount of 10% off of the weekly tuition
of the least expensive child(ren) enrolled by one family unit. Any additional fees incurred will be at the full rate. For
example, any late fees, NSF fees or extra days for those families who attend less than five days per week. If a family is
using the NH Scholarship Program, the individualized rate for their additional children will be based on the sibling

discounted rate.

For staff, the 15% staff discount will be applied to the most expensive child. Additional children will have their tuition
adjusted by the sibling discount first and then by the 15% staff discount.



